Elite Price in
CHILD HAIR CUT (BELOW 4 YEAR) 199 249
HAIR CUT (WITH SHAMPOO) 199 249
CREATIVE STYLING (NEW) 299 374
SENIOR STYLIST 399 499
HEAD SHAVE 240 300
SHAVE 90 113
BEARD TRIMMING 175 219
BEARD STYLING 210 263
CLASSIC HEAD MASSAGE 449 561
MOROCCAN OIL MASSAGE 799 999
HAIR WASH 135 169

IRONING 749 936



Chace eave OPolocols

Elite Price in
SCHWARZKOPF FIBRE CLINIX 2299 2874
SIGNATURE FORTIFY 2299 2874
SIGNATURE RADIANCE 1999 2499
SIGNATURE HYDRATING 2299 2874
INSTANT BOOST STRAIGHTENING 2299 2874
INSTANT BOOST HAIR COLOURING 2299 2874
SCHWARZKOPF EXPRESS DAMAGE 1199 1499
SCHWARZKOPF EXPRESS VIBRANCY 1199 1499
SCHWARZKOPF EXPRESS HYDRATE 1999 2499
SCHWARZKOPF EXPRESS TRIBOND 1199 1499
HAIR SPA 749 736
DEEP NOURISHING TREATMENT 1249 1561
SCALP SOOTHING TREATMENT 1249 1561

ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT 949 1186



SP KERATIN PROTECT TREATMENT
SP ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT
SP ANTI HAIRFALL TREATMENT

HAIR COLOURING- AMMONIA FREE
GLOBAL HAIR COLOURING

BEARD COLOUR -AMMONIA FREE
MOUSTACHE COLOR -AMMONIA FREE

STREAKS - PER STREAK
ADVANCED STREAKS - PER STREAKS

CYSTEINE
BOTOX
SMOOTHING/STRAIGHTENING

2199
1999
2299

899
759
299
149

210
260

3999
3999
2999

2749
2499
2874

1124
949
374
186

263
325

4999
4999
3749



e cate -

CHILD HAIR CUT

HAIR TRIM WITH WASH
ADVANCED CUT
CREATIVE HAIR CUT

IRONING (UPTO MIDBACK)
IRONING(UPTO WAIST)

BLOWDRY&CONDITIONING
UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

BLAST DRY

UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

Elite
349
499
699
1199

799

999

499

649

249
399

Pricein
436
624
874
1499

999

1249

624

811

311
499



OIL MASSAGE
MOROCCAN OIL HEAD MASSAGE

799
1499

Chace eave (Piolocols

SCHWARZKOPF HAIR SAP

UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

SCHWARZKOPF DEEP NOURISHING
UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

SCHWARZKOPF SCALP SOOTHING
UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

1049
1299

1799
2199

1799
2199

999
1874

1311
1624

2249
2749

2249
2749



ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT
UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

KERATIN PROTECT TREATMENT
UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

ANTI DANDRUFF TREATMENT
UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

ANTI HAIR FALL TREATMENT
UPTO MIDBACK

UPTO WAIST

SCHWARZKOPF FIBRE CLINIX M
SIGNATURE FORTIFY M
SIGNATURE RADIANCE M
SIGNATURE HYDRATING M

Elite

1799
2099

2640
3199

2530
3040

2750
3300

2399
2399
2399
2399

Pricein

2249
2624

3300
3999

3163
3800

3438
4125

2999
2999
2999
2999



SIGNATURE FORTIFY L
SIGNATURE RADIANCE L
SIGNATURE HYDRATING L

EXPRESS DAMAGE CONTROL M
EXPRESS VIBRANCY TREARMENT M
EXPRESS HYDRATE M

EXPRESS TRIBOND SERVICE M
EXPRESS DAMAGE CONTROL L
EXPRESS VIBRANCY TREARMENT L
EXPRESS HYDRATE L

EXPRESS TRIBOND SERVICE L

2699
2699
2699

1199
1199
1199
1199
1399
1399
1399
1399

@&&%//u'/zg

3374
3374
3374

1499
1499
1499
1499
1749
1749
1749
1749



ROOT TOUCH UP REGULAR 1009 1261

ROOT TOUCH UP AMMONIA FREE 1399 1749
GLOBAL COLOURING

UPTO MIDBACK REGULAR 2499 3124
UPTO MIDBACK AMMONIA FREE 3240 4050
GLOBAL COLOURING

UPTO WAIST REGULAR 3399 4249
UPTO WAIST AMMONIA FREE 4499 5624
STREAKS - PER STREAK 260 325

ADVANCED STREAKS - PER STREAKS 399 499
BALAYAGE /| OMBRE UPTO MIDBACK 7749 9686
BALAYAGE /| OMBRE UPTO WAIST 8999 11249




CYSTEINE M 5999
BOTOX M 5999
SMOOTHING/STRAIGHTENING M 4999
CYSTEINE L 7999
BOTOX L 7999
SMOOTHING/STRAIGHTENING L 7999

WAXING COMBO

FLAVOUR WAXING 779
HALF ARMS+HALF LEGS
FLAVOUR WAXING 959

FULL ARMS+FULL LEGS

7499
7499
6249
919919
9999
9999

974

1199

ADVANCE FLAVOURED WAXING

BLOUSELINE 299
MIDRIFF 499
HALF ARMS 299

FULL ARMS 399

374
624
374
499



HALF LEGS

FULL LEGS

UNDER ARMS

FULL BODY
UPPER/LOWER/FOREHEAD
FULL FACE

THERADING

EYEBROW
UPPER LIP
CHIN

FOREHEAD
SIDE FACE
FULL FACE

499
599
149
2999
89
349

39
39
49
49
99
159

624
749
186
3749
11
436

49
49
61
61
124
199



FACE

NECK

FACE & NECK

BLOUSE LINE

MIDRIFF

HALF ARMS

FULL ARMS

HALF LEGS

FULL LEGS

FEET

UNDER ARMS

DETAN

DETAN FULL BODY

249

249

429

249

599

499

699

499

799

399

149

2999

311

311

536

311

749

624

874

624

999

499

186

3749



CLEAN UP

SKIN LIGHTENING CLEAN UP
QUICK GLOW CLEAN UP

INSTA WHITENING CLEAN UP

FACIAL

SIGNATURE PURIFYING FACIAL
INSTANT BEAUTY FACIAL
BRIGHTENING RITUAL FACIAL
24 CARAT GOLD FACIAL
OXYGEN FACIAL

HYDRA 4 FACIAL

SKIN LIGHTENING FACIAL

BIO-LITE RITUAL FACIAL

943

1179

1415

1415

2241

2149

2449

3199

2989

4299

8999

1179

1474

1769

1769

2801

2686

3061

3999

3736

5374

11249



MANICURE

REGULAR MANICURE 354 443
C.V MANICURE 885 1106
ICE CANDY MANICURE 1298 1623
ARMSTRONG MANICURE 1770 2213
PEDICURE
REGULAR PEDICURE 549 686
C.V PEDICURE 849 1061
ICE CANDY PEDICURE 1499 1874
ARMSTRONG PEDICURE 1899 2374

ADD ON TO FACIAL FOR GLOW

UNDER EYE TREATMENT

838 1048
VEGETABLE MASK

1074 1343
GREEN MASK

1074 1343
REAFFIRMING MASK

1428 1785



BRIDAL MAKEUP
Makeup,Hairdo,saree Drapping-ARTIST 4999
Makeup,Hairdo,saree Drapping-SR.ARTIST 5999

Makeup,Hairdo,saree Drapping-EXPERT 6999

MEHANDI HALF HAND

590
MEHANDI FULL HAND 1770
MEHANDI HALF HAND (FRONT & BACK) 944

MEHANDI FULL HAND ( FRONT & BACK ) 2950

GROOM MAKEOVER ( BASIC ) 2360
GROOM MAKEOVER ( KRYOLAN ) 4720

GROOM MAKEOVER ( MAC ) 5900



